
T26 - Silver NR / P / AS

24

25
Silver - T26 Anti Slip 60x60

10,5 mm. Natural Rectiied / Anti Slip
10 mm.    Polished

6
0
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Polished
Anti Slip

3
0
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Polished
Anti Slip

1
0
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Anti Slip

1
5
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Anti Slip



26

27
Silver - T26 Anti Slip 60x60



T27 - Grey NR / P

28

29
Grey - T27 Natural Rectiied 30x60

10,5 mm. Natural Rectiied 
10 mm.    Polished

6
0
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Polished

3
0
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Polished

1
0
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied

1
5
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied



30

31
Grey - T27 Natural Rectiied 30x60



T28 - Carbon NR / P / AS

32

33
Carbon - T28 Natural Rectiied 60x60

10,5 mm. Natural Rectiied / Anti Slip
10 mm.    Polished

6
0
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Polished
Anti Slip

3
0
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Polished
Anti Slip

1
0
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Anti Slip

1
5
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Anti Slip



34

35
Carbon - T28 Natural Rectiied 60x60



T29 - Black NR / P / AS

36

37
Black - T29 Polished  60x60

10,5 mm. Natural Rectiied / Anti Slip
10 mm.    Polished

6
0
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Polished
Anti Slip

3
0
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Polished
Anti Slip

1
0
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Anti Slip

1
5
x
6
0

Natural Rectiied
Anti Slip



38

39
Black - T29 Polished  60x60



40

41

SIZES / CODES
FORMATOS / CÓDIGOS

CREAM - T23 PolishedBEIGE T-24 PolishedDOVE - T25 Polished

COLOURS
CORES

DOVE - T25 Natural Rectified BEIGE T-24 Natural Rectified

BEIGE T-24 Anti Slip

CREAM - T23 Natural Rectified

CREAM - T23 Anti Slip

Thickness 
Espessura

Size 
Formato

NATURAL RECTIFIED

T21NR

MM-3700

T22NR

MM-3570

NATURAL RECTIFIED

T21NR

MM-3700

T22NR

MM-3570

NATURAL RECTIFIED

T22NR

MM-3710

NATURAL RECTIFIED

T22NR

MM-3710

POLISHED

T21P

MM-3810

T22P

MM-3720

POLISHED

T22P

MM-3720

ANTI SLIP*

T21AS

MM-3700

ANTI SLIP*

ANTI SLIP*

ANTI SLIP*

10,5mm

10,5mm

10,5mm

10,5mm

10mm

10mm

10,5mm

10,5mm

10,5mm

10,5mm

T21NR

MM-3790

T21NR

MM-3790

T21P

MM-3810

T21AS

MM-3700

T21AS

MM-3790

T21AS

MM-3790

T23NR

MM-3570

T23NR

MM-3570

T23P

MM-3720

T23AS

MM-3570

T23NR

MM-3710

T23NR

MM-3710

T23P

MM-3720

T23AS

MM-3570

T23AS

MM-3710

T23AS

MM-3710

T24NR

MM-3570

T24NR

MM-3570

T24P

MM-3720

T24AS

MM-3570

T24NR

MM-3710

T24NR

MM-3710

T24P

MM-3720

T24AS

MM-3570

T24AS

MM-3710

T24AS

MM-3710

T25NR

MM-3570

T25NR

MM-3570

T25NR

MM-3710

T25NR

MM-3710

T25P

MM-3720

T25P

MM-3720

T27NR

MM-3570

T27NR

MM-3570

T27NR

MM-3710

T27NR

MM-3710

T27P

MM-3720

T27P

MM-3720

T26NR

MM-3570

T26NR

MM-3570

T26P

MM-3720

T26AS

MM-3570

T26NR

MM-3710

T26NR

MM-3710

T26P

MM-3720

T26AS

MM-3570

T26AS

MM-3710

T26AS

MM-3710

T28NR

MM-3570

T28NR

MM-3570

T28P

MM-3720

T28AS

MM-3570

T28NR

MM-3710

T28NR

MM-3710

T28P

MM-3720

T28AS

MM-3570

T28AS

MM-3710

T28AS

MM-3710

T29NR

MM-3570

T29NR

MM-3570

T29P

MM-3720

T29AS

MM-3570

T29NR

MM-3710

T29NR

MM-3710

T29P

MM-3720

T29AS

MM-3570

T29AS

MM-3710

T29AS

MM-3710

*RECTIFIED



GREY - T27 Polished

CARBON - T28 Anti Slip BLACK - T29 Anti Slip

COLOURS
CORES

SILVER - T26 Natural Rectified

SNOW - T21 PolishedWHITE - T22 Polished

COLOURS
CORES

42

43

WHITE - T22 Natural Rectified SNOW - T21 Natural Rectified

SNOW - T21 Anti Slip

SILVER - T26 Polished

SILVER - T26 Anti Slip

GREY - T27 Natural Rectified CARBON - T28 Natural Rectified

CARBON - T28 Polished

BLACK - T29 Natural Rectified

BLACK - T29 Polished



cream

44

45

Decors
Decorações

whitebeige

All decors are net mounted and may feature shade variations regarding the corresponding oor/wall tile standard tile.

Todas as decorações são sobre rede e podem sofrer variações de tonalidades em relação aos respectivos mosaicos base.

Toutes les décorations sont sur trame et peuvent sourir variations de tonalité par rapport aux carreaux base.

Todas las decoraciones son sobre red y los tonos pueden variar en relación a la base del mosaico.

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Dove P MM-3900
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Dove NR MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Dove P P-6300 
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Dove NR P-6270
30x30  12”x12”

dove

Brick Beige 30x60 12”x24” NR / AS                         P-6430

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Beige P MM-3900
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Beige NR MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Beige AS MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Geometric Beige 60x60  24”x24” NR / AS    MM-3978

Mosaico 3,5x10 Beige P P-6300
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Beige NR P-6270
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Beige AS P-6270 
30x30  12”x12”

Brick Cream 30x60  12”x24” NR / AS                         P-6430

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Cream P MM-3900 
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Cream NR MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Cream AS MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Geometric Cream 60x60  24”x24” NR / AS     MM-3978

Mosaico 3,5x10 Cream P P-6300
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Cream NR P-6270
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Cream AS P-6270
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 White P MM-3900
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 White NR MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 White P  P-6300
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 White NR P-6270
30x30  12”x12”



grey carbonsilver

46

47

Decors
Decorações

All decors are net mounted and may feature shade variations regarding the corresponding oor/wall tile standard tile.

Todas as decorações são sobre rede e podem sofrer variações de tonalidades em relação aos respectivos mosaicos base.

Toutes les décorations sont sur trame et peuvent sourir variations de tonalité par rapport aux carreaux base.

Todas las decoraciones son sobre red y los tonos pueden variar en relación a la base del mosaico.

snow

Brick Snow 30x60  12”x24” NR / AS                      P-6430

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Snow P MM-3900
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Snow NR MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Snow AS MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Geometric Snow 60x60  24”x24” NR / AS       MM-3978

Mosaico 3,5x10 Snow P P-6300
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Snow NR P-6270
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Snow AS P-6270
30x30  12”x12”

Brick Silver 30x60  12”x24” NR / AS                         P-6430

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Silver P MM-3900
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Silver NR MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Silver AS MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Geometric Silver 60x60  24”x24” NR / AS       MM-3978

Mosaico 3,5x10 Silver P P-6300
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Silver NR P-6270
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Silver AS P-6270 
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Grey P MM-3900
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Grey NR MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Grey P P-6300
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Grey NR P-6270
30x30  12”x12”

Brick Carbon 30x60  12”x24” NR / AS                      P-6430

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Carbon P MM-3900
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Carbon NR MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Carbon AS MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Geometric Carbon 60x60  24”x24” NR / AS    MM-3978

Mosaico 3,5x10 Carbon P P-6300
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Carbon NR P-6270
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Carbon AS P-6270
30x30  12”x12”



black

Decors
Decorações

Special pieces
Peças especiais

48

49

All decors are net mounted and may feature shade variations regarding the corresponding oor/wall tile standard tile.

Todas as decorações são sobre rede e podem sofrer variações de tonalidades em relação aos respectivos mosaicos base.

Toutes les décorations sont sur trame et peuvent sourir variations de tonalité par rapport aux carreaux base.

Todas las decoraciones son sobre red y los tonos pueden variar en relación a la base del mosaico.

Brick Black 30x60  12”x24” NR / AS                        P-6430

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Black P MM-3900
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Black NR MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x3,5 Black AS MM-3897
30x30  12”x12”

Geometric Black 60x60  24”x24” NR / AS       MM-3978

Mosaico 3,5x10 Black P P-6300
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Black NR P-6270
30x30  12”x12”

Mosaico 3,5x10 Black AS P-6270
30x30  12”x12”

Step Extra Thick Corner* NR / P
Degrau Espessurado Canto* NR / P
30x60   12”x24” 
P-6630

Step Extra Thick NR / P
Degrau Espessurado NR / P
30x60   12”x24” 
P-6560

Step Extra Thick Inox NR / P
Degrau Espessurado Inox NR / P
30x60   12”x24” 
P-6580

Step Extra Thick Inox Corner* NR / P 
Degrau Espessurado Inox Canto*NR / P
30x60   12”x24” 
P-6650

Available in right and left corner 
Disponível no canto direito e esquerdo 
Disponible dans le coin droit et gauche
Disponible para la esquina derecha e izquierda

* 

Step Tread Fluted / Degrau Sulcado 
NR / AS / P                       
30x60 12”x24” 
P-6370

Skirting / Rodapé Boleado NR / P 
8x60  3,2”x24” 
P-6200

Step Tread Fluted / Degrau Sulcado 
NR / AS / P
60x60 24”x24” 
P-6510

Available in all colour tones / Disponível em todas as cores 
Disponible dans tous les couleurs / Disponible en todos los colores

Available in all colour tones 
Disponível em todas as cores 
Disponible dans tous les couleurs 
Disponible en todos los colores
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Technical Data
Características Técnicas
Données Techniques
Caractéristicas Técnicas

Thickness
Espessura
Épaisseur
Espesor

Frost resistance
Resistência ao gelo
Résistance au gel
Resistencia al hielo

Chemical resistance
Resistência química
Résistance chimique
Resistencia química

Linear thermal expansion coeicient
coeiciente de dilatação térmica linear
Coeicient de dilatation thermique linéaire
Coeiciente de dilatación térmica lineal

Bending strength
Resistência à lexão
Résistance à la lexion
Resistencia a la lexión

ISO 10545 - 2

50N/mm2

6,5º10-6/ºC
(max.)
(máx.)

ISO 10545 - 8

ISO 10545 - 4

Directives
Normas
Normes
Normas

ISO 10545 - 6

Cahier CSTB 3659
Attachment 8
Annexo 8
Annexe 8

3
No alteration
Sem alteração
Aucune modiication
Sin modiicacion

Yes
Sim
Oui
Sí

ISO 10545 - 12

Natural Rectiied NR
Anti Slip AS
Polished P

10,5mm
10,5mm
10,0mm

Technical Data
Características Técnicas
Données Techniques
Caractéristicas Técnicas

Stain resistance
Resistência a manchas
Résistance aux taches
Resistencia a las manchas

Deep abrasion resistance
Resistência à abrasão profunda
Résistance a l’abrasion profonde
Resistencia a la abrasión profunda

Water absorption
Absorção de água
Absortion d’eau
Absorción de agua

Directives
Normas
Normes
Normas

ISO 10545 - 14

ISO 10545 - 3 ± 0,03%

123 mm3

4 - 5
Simple removal
Remoção simples
Enlèvement simple
Eliminacion sencilla

Slipping resistance
Resistência ao escorregamento
Résistance au glissement
Resistencia al resballar

DIN51130 Anti Slip R11

Thermal shock resistance 
Resistência ao choque térmico
Résistance au choque thermique
Resistencia al choque térmico

ISO 10545 - 9

Yes
Sim
Oui
Sí

package / embalagem
emballage / embalaje

10x60 NR / AS

15x60 NR / AS

30x60 NR / AS

30x60 P

60x60 NR / AS

60x60 P

Skirting 8x60 NR

Skirting 8x60 P

Step tread luted 30x60 NR / AS

Step tread luted 30x60 P

Step tread luted 60x60 NR / AS

Step tread luted 60x60 P

Step extra thick NR / P

Step extra thick corner NR / P

Step extra thick inox NR / P

Step extra thick inox corner NR / P

0,71

0,98

0,90

0,90

1,08

1,08

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

12

11

5

5

3

3

12

12

5

5

3

3

2

1

2

1

42,60

39,20

43,20

43,20

43,20

43,20

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

60

40

48

48

40

40

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1007

929

1086

1086

1020

1020

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

16,27

22,46

22,00

22,00

24,75

24,75

14,00

12,50

22,50

19,50

26,50

23,50

10,00

5,00

10,00

5,00

box / caixa / boîte / caja

size
formato
format

pallet / palete / palette / paleta

sqm
m2

pieces
peças
pièces
piezas

weight
peso
poids
(kg)

sqm
m2

boxes
caixas
boîtes
cajas

weight
peso
poids
(kg)
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